
1. Neujahrsturnier

Merseburg, 07.01.2023

Klasse

Weiblich 2
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Luisa Piller RSV Merseburg
SS 6:0

52
0:45

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  6 2

2 Theresa Altmann Roter Stern Sudenburg
0:39

01 Fr
1:01

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Johanna Müller Demminer Ringerverein 1954
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  12 1
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